Rang Name

1

Wenker
Schnyder
Biber

Droz
Mertenaz
Steiner

Brunner
Kym
Wild

Maag
Stritt
Schmutz

Basha
Kottelat
Péchin

Schuwey
Herzig
Wild

Schneider
Reist
Nola

Bon
Burkhalter
Barras

Vorname
Marc
Daniel
Thomas

Benoit
Julie
Andréas

Lukas
Christian
Philipp

Martin
Laurent
Kilian

Urim
Pierre-André
Frédéric

Valentin
Max
Adrian

Samuel
Thomas
Agostino

Christelle
Mathias
Jeab-Michel

Int Wettschiessen Zoll Nord

Gruppenrangliste - 25m
In- und Auslandische Teilnehmer

Teilnehmern

Jahrgang Korps

1987
1967
1963

1974
1990
1968

1994
1972
1980

1967
1990
1967

1991
1975
1978

1974
1962
1974

1983
1978
1975

1985
0
0

Zoll Nordost
Zoll Nordost
Zoll Nordost

Zoll West
Zoll West
Zoll West

Kapo BL
Kapo BL
Kapo BL

Kapo FR
Kapo FR
Kapo FR

Zoll Mitte
Zoll Mitte
Zoll Mitte

Zoll Nord
Zoll Nord
Zoll Nord

Zoll Nord
Zoll Nord
Zoll Nord

Zoll West
Zoll West
Zoll West

N

o o o o o o o o o o o o oo

o o

t.

DG 1
47
49
43

48
48
48

47
49
50

46
46
47

41
46
49

42
48
49

49
45
45

43
42
37

49
48
48

49
46
44

46
46
49

46
44
47

41
44
48

45
46
45

50
38
47

46
45
45

Resultate
DG2 DG3 DG4
46 49
48 47
47 46
49 46
47 46
49 45
48 44
43 46
49 48
39 44
49 49
48 49
47 46
47 49
48 48
46 48
48 48
43 44
45 44
47 39
45 45
48 43
43 31
37 43

2021

Total
191
192
184
567
192
187
186
565
185
184
196
565
175
188
191
554
175
186
193
554
181
190
181
552
188
169
182
539
180
161
162
503


2 SV II SH
Hervorheben


10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Hohler
Wegenstein
Steiger

Ludi
Fornara
Hédiguer

Bachli
Malik
Huber

Lanz
Leuenberger
Ramseier

Bon
Burkhalter
Barras

Baumgartner
Frey
Screm

Hostettler
Kainz
Hanggi

Ludy
Blatter
Tenisch

Bock
Zaugg
Frei

Keller
Rolli

Tobias
Lukas
René

Jean-Daniel
Michéael
Florian

Beat
Erich
Matthias

Fritz
Heinz
Peter

Frédéric
Mathias
Jeab-Michel

René
Sascha
Peter

Benjamin
Damian
Manuel

Anne-Sophie
Lukas
Jirg

Christian
Roger
Christine

Gregor
Albert

Int Wettschiessen Zoll Nord

1994
1998
1983

1962
1981
1991

1978
1984
1977

1955
1960
1956

1988

1971
1977
1969

1991
1991
1989

1978
1968
1967

1968
1963
1988

1959
1968

Zoll Nord
Zoll Nord
Zoll Nord

Zoll West
Zoll West
Zoll West

Zoll Nord
Zoll Nord
Zoll Nord

Pensioniert
Pensioniert
Pensioniert

Zoll West
Zoll West
Zoll West

Zoll Nord
Zoll Nord
Zoll Nord

Zoll Nord
Zoll Nord
Zoll Nord

Zoll West
Zoll West
Zoll West

Zoll Mix
Zoll Mix
Zoll Mix

SV
SV

o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

o o

47
44
45

49
43
41

42
45
40

48
25
44

47
42
37

44
42
41

36
43
38

44
46
30

39
41
42

46
39

46
45
44

48
35
33

44
44
41

46
42
41

44
45
45

49
43
26

25
33
43

31
37
43

39
31
47

48
41

36
42
44

47
43
32

47
40
38

43
39
44

39
43
37

48
47
28

32
35
48

38
44
27

41
33
41

46
35

46
41
37

49
44
43

40
41
41

48
40
41

44
31
43

43
45
40

38
42
43

32
45
38

32
26
37

47
40

175
172
170
517
193
165
149
507
173
170
160
503
185
146
170
501
174
161
162
497
184
177
135
496
131
153
172
456
145
172
138
455
151
131
167
449
187
155



19

20

21

22

Heri

Mendonga
Erard
Bruigger

Hasen
Bolliger
Zurcher

Aebersold
Ita

Nachbur

Claude

Frédéric
Arnaud
Yoann

Thomas
Patrick
Jeremias

Michael
Regula

Urs

Int Wettschiessen Zoll Nord

1983
1989
1989

1977
1978
1979
1977
1962

1963

SV

Zoll Mitte
Zoll Mitte
Zoll Mitte

INVE Bern
INVE Bern
INVE Bern
Zoll Nordost
Zoll Nordost

Kapo BL

o o

o o

26

11
12
43

34

22
34

48

33
42

31
36

35
27
33
49

45

30

48
24
44

23
30
39
30
50

45

15
36
41
31
27
41
28
45

43

104
446
137
76
164
377
94
114
141
349
99
191

290
181

—
—
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